

Title Appeal No 84 of 2024.
(R- 80 /2024)

Order no 02 dated 07-01-2025.

Today is fixed for hearing on the point of admission.

Appellant has filed hazira through Ld Advocate.

Regular P.O is on leave.

The matter is adjourned today.

To 07-02-2025 for hearing on the point of admission.

Dictated & Corrected.

District Judge,
Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.
Medinipur.
(In- Charge) (In- Charge)

District
Paschim